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Jesus is
condemned to
death
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receives
his cross
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Jesus falls
the first time
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Jesus meets
his mother
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Simon helps
Jesus to carry
his cross
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Veronica wipes
the face of
Jesus
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Jesus falls the
second time
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Jesus meets
the women

© Seomra Ranga www.seomraranga.com

\AAAA A A S A2 A 24044,

N4
N4
\4
N4
N4
N4
N4
N4
N4
N4
N4
\4
N4
\4
N4
\4
N4
N4
N4
\4
N4
N4
N4
N4
N4
N4
N4
N4
4

DPPPPIPPPIPIVIPIVIPINIIIPINPIPPS0



\AAAA A A AL A2 A4S AA,

Jesus falls the
third time
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Jesus is stripped
of his garments
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Jesus is nailed
to the cross
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Jesus dies on
the cross
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Jesus is taken
down from the
Cross
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Jesus is laid
in the tomb
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The
Stations of
the Cross
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